Schitzengesellschaft

Obergbsgen

Gruppenrangliste:

Rang: Verein:

1 Gemeinderat

2 Breuseler

3 MTV Obergosgen
4 Burgergemeinde
5 Obst- und Gartenbauvereir Hobby-Gartner
6 Fam. Steiner & Co
7 Familie Kyburz

8 Chueltormschréanzer

9 Naturfreunde Obergdsgen

10 Familie Hierholzer
11 Familie Kyburz
12 MTV Obergbsgen

1 Gemeinderat

O, WN PR

STV Obergdsgen
Montagsturnen
Familie Steiner
Steiner + Co
Samariterverein
Obst- und Gartenbauvereir Garten Power

1 STV Lady's

49. Dorfvereinsmeisterschaft 2015

Herren und gemischte Gruppen

Gruppe:

Traktandum
Risotto-Rihrer
Schreckschuss
Jetzt ersch racht

Zielwasser
Grosskinder
Bumm-tatsch
Steinhupfer
Hierholzer
Kyburz
Fuschti

Peter Kyburz
Peter Frei
Marco Pally
Kilian Hasanow
Christoph Kunz

Damen:

STV Lady's
Angsthasen
Familie Steiner
Fata morgana
Nothelferinnen

Anni Annaheim
Vreni Birge
Evi Huber
Renate Kunz
Brigitte Meier

Resultat Einzelresultate

146
145
143
142
141
140
128 J
123
122
132
120
115

38
37
36
35
33

128
122
122
109
108
103

36
33
30
29
29

38
37
39
36
39
37
36
33
35
36
34
35

36
36
34
33
31
29

37
37
37
36
35
35
34
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34
33
30
30

33
35
32
32
31
28

36
36
34
35
34
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31
32
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27
28
28

30
28
31
27
29
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35
35
33
35
33
34
27
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25
28
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29
23
25
17
17
20

33
35
32

29
32
27
15
20
22
24
20

29
17
22
11
16




